P R O P S
Support for formwork
of slabs and drying.
This document is intended for all persons working
with the Altrad Formwork & Shoring product
described and contains information on the
installation and use of the system in accordance
with the guidelines.

Ep = 6mm Ep = 8mm Ep = 8mm
Ep = 8mm Ep = 8mm
Fo
ot
 re
inf
or
ce
m
en
t
PLATE & INNER TUBE
8 Non exhaustive presentation, contact us for any specific requests or other options
PERMISSIBLE LOADS IN TONNES (coefficient 1.65 centered load)
Ref Designation Height (mm) Weight (kg) 550 800 1000 1200 1400 1500 1700
111-0080D SE 80 550/800 7,5 3,90 3,50
111-0120D SE 120 800/1200 9,0 3,90 3,60 3,30
111-0175D SE 175 1000/1750 10,7 3,90 3,60 3,30 3,10 2,90
Ref Designation Height (mm) Weight (kg) 1550 1700 2000 2200 2600 3000 3200 3500
111-1260D SE 260 1550/2600 13,9 3,90 3,50 3,30 3,00 2,50
111-1300D SE 300 1700/3000 15,0 3,90 3,70 3,50 2,90 2,30
111-1350D SE 350 2000/3500 17,3 3,90 3,60 3,00 2,50 2,10 2,00
Ref Designation Height   (mm) Weight (kg) 2200 2600 3000 3200 3500 3800 4000 4200 4500 4800 5000 5500 6000
111-1400D SE 400 2200/4000 18,4 3,50 3,50 3,00 2,70 2,20 1,80 1,50
111-1450C SE 450 2750/4500 22 3,50 3,10 2,60 2,10 1,70 1,40 1,20
111-1500D SE 500 3000/5000 23,9 3,50 3,30 3,00 2,40 1,90 1,50 1,30 1,00 0,80
111-1550D SE 550 3100/5550 24,5 3,50 3,20 3,00 2,40 1,90 1,50 1,30 1,10 0,70
111-1600D SE 600 3500/6000 26,2 3,50 3,20 2,70 2,10 1,80 1,50 1,30 0,90 0,60
St
ru
t
St